10:00

10:10

11:10

12:00

1:30

2:40

3:30

Beaufort County Public Library
Hilton Head Branch Library
Board Development Day
Monday, October 11, 2004
10:00 am to 3:30 pm

Welcome

Gary Kubik, County Administrator
Theresa Dunn, Chair Board of Trustees
Frank Guth, Chief Information Officer
Introductions

WIlodek Zaryczny, Library Director

Friends Boards — Roles, Responsibilities, Relationships
Nonie Price, President of Friends of South Carolina Libraries
(FOSCL)

(121:00 — 11:10 break)

Board of Trustees — Roles, Responsibilities, Relationships
Deborah Hotchkiss, Library Development Consultant, State Library

Lunch & Mingling

Advocacy — Friends & Trustees

James Johnson, Director South Carolina State Library
Nonie Price, President of Friends of South Carolina Libraries
(FOSCL)

(2:30-2:40 break)

Advocacy - continued

Adjourn



	Theresa Dunn, Chair Board of Trustees
	Wlodek Zaryczny, Library Director

	Deborah Hotchkiss, Library Development Consultant, State Library

