Beaufort County Public Library Hilton Head Branch Library Board Development Day Monday, October 11, 2004 10:00 am to 3:30 pm

10:00	Welcome Gary Kubik, County Administrator Theresa Dunn, Chair Board of Trustees Frank Guth, Chief Information Officer Introductions
10:10	Wlodek Zaryczny, Library Director Friends Boards – Roles, Responsibilities, Relationships Nonie Price, President of Friends of South Carolina Libraries (FOSCL)
	(11:00 – 11:10 break)
11:10	Board of Trustees – Roles, Responsibilities, Relationships Deborah Hotchkiss, Library Development Consultant, State Library
12:00	Lunch & Mingling
1:30	Advocacy – Friends & Trustees James Johnson, Director South Carolina State Library Nonie Price, President of Friends of South Carolina Libraries (FOSCL)
	(2:30-2:40 break)
2:40	Advocacy - continued
3:30	Adjourn